







KAASH Foundation's **KAASH Swaasthya Manthan (KSM)** is celebrating

INTERNATIONAL



(for the 4th consecutive year, on the guidelines of Ministry of AYUSH, Government of India)

Date: 19th June - 22nd June 2022

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

Dr. Avkash Jadhav Founder - Trustee. **KAASH** Foundation

PROGRAM COORDINATORS

Ms. Pooja Malkar Core Committee Member, Joint Director (Health), KAASH Foundation

Ms. Renuka Vyas **KAASH** Foundation

To know more about us, kindly visit our websites: www.kaashfoundation.org

www.kaashcapd.com









As part of International Yoga Week celebrations for the 4th consecutive year,

> **KAASH** Foundation's **KAASH Swaasthva Manthan** is organizing a



AND

CAMP

Date: 19th June 2022 Time: 7:30 AM - 8:30 AM

Venue: Century Mill, MHADA Complex, Century Bazar, Prabhadevi, Mumbai

PROGRAM DIRECTOR

Dr. Avkash Iadhav Founder - Trustee. **KAASH** Foundation

PROGRAM COORDINATORS

Ms. Pooja Malkar Core Committee Member, Joint Director (Health), KAASH Foundation

Ms. Renuka Vyas **KAASH** Foundation







As part of International Yoga Week celebrations for the **4th consecutive year**,

KAASH Foundation's

KAASH Swaasthya Manthan

in collaboration with the

Consulate - General of Israel in Mumbai

is organizing a





САМР

Date: 20th June 2022

Time: 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Venue: Consulate-General of Israel, Lower Parel, Mumbai

PROGRAM DIRECTORS

Dr. Avkash Jadhav Founder - Trustee, KAASH Foundation **Mr. Kobbi Shoshani** Consul General of Israel to Mumbai

PROGRAM COORDINATORS

Ms. Pooja Malkar Core Committee Member, KAASH Foundation Ms. Renuka Vyas Joint Director (Health), KAASH Foundation

Ms. Michelle Joseph Public Diplomacy & MASHAV, Consulate-General of Israel, Mumbai







Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Vividhlaxi Vidyalaya (Dig Orly Med Core. Andre Shri Tikamdas Purshotam Bhatia College of Science (Inter State



KAASH FOUNDATION MUMBAI

As part of International Yoga Week celebrations for the **4th consecutive year**,

KAASH Foundation's

KAASH Swaasthya Manthan

in collaboration with

KES' Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Vividhlaxi Vidyalaya and

Shri. Tikamdas Purshotam Bhatia College of Science

is organizing a





САМР

Date: 21st June 2022

Time: 7:30 AM - 9:45 AM

Venues:

SVPV Vidyalaya, Kandivli West, Mumbai Shri. T.P. Bhatia College of Science, Kandivli West, Mumbai

PROGRAM DIRECTORS

Dr. Avkash Jadhav Founder - Trustee, Pr KAASH Foundation

Dr. Sangeeta Srivastava Principal, SVPV Vidyalaya & Shri. T. P. Bhatia College of Science

PROGRAM COORDINATORS

Ms. Pooja Malkar Core Committee Member, KAASH Foundation Ms. Renuka Vyas Joint Director (Health), KAASH Foundation







As part of International Yoga Week celebrations for the 4th consecutive year,

KAASH Foundation's **KAASH Swaasthva Manthan** in collaboration with Nutrition Society of India (Mumbai Chapter) and Dr. B. M. N. College of Home Science (Autonomous) is organizing a





Date: 22nd June 2022 Time: 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

Venue: Dr. B.M.N. College of Home Science (Autonomous), Mumbai

PROGRAM DIRECTORS

Dr. Avkash Jadhav Founder - Trustee. **KAASH** Foundation

Dr. Mala Pandurang Principal, Dr. B. M. N. College of Home Science (Autonomous)

PROGRAM COORDINATORS

Ms. Pooja Malkar Core Committee Member. Joint Director (Health). **KAASH** Foundation

Ms. Renuka Vyas **KAASH** Foundation







Meet our Health team!



Ms. Pooja Malkar Naturopath & Yoga Trainer



Mr. Alkesh Shah Naturopath & Sujok Therapist



Ms. Neha Sawant Naturopath and Yoga Trainer



Ms. Bhumika Gohil Yoga Trainer



Ms. Renuka Vyas Naturopath & Iridologist



Ms. Uma Parab Naturopath & Yoga Trainer



Mr. Ramprasad Chinta Naturopath and Yoga Trainer



Ms. Mansi Shah Diploma in Yoga M.A. in Yogic Science



Ms. Alpa Mehta Dietician & Nutritionist



Ms. Arundhati More Naturopath & Yoga Trainer



Ms. Asmita Betkar Yoga Trainer



Ms. Shernaz Vatchha Naturopath & Yoga Consultant

